
2020 Bay State Games
Williams College

Placement Based On Total Points

EVENT 1 - ARTISTIC FS6
  First Adrianna Uva Individual

EVENT 2 - ARTISTIC FS6-7
  First Katelyn Flynne FMC William Chase
  Second Katherine Li Silver Lining SC
  Third Abigail Donovan Silver Lining SC

EVENT 3 - ARTISTIC FS8
  First Anna Ryan Silver Blades

EVENT 4 - ARTISTIC FS8
  First Michaela DeToma Norfolk Frost

EVENT 5 - OPEN FS GOLD
  First Kyleigh Schipper Silver Blades
  Second Meredith Pasquarosa Cape Ann

EVENT 6 - OPEN FS GOLD
  First Veronica Bell Pilgrim 
  Second Fiona Hagberg Pilgrim 
  Third Juliana Stornaielo Pilgrim 
  Fourth Abigail Donovan Silver Lining SC

EVENT 7 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Charlotte Clancy Pilgrim 
  Second Willa Whitcher Cape Ann

EVENT 9 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Samantha Taxter Christmas Brook SC
  Second Jenna Hauvuy FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Third Stella Bulman Silver Blades
  Fourth Sophia Matos Silver Lining SC

EVENT 10 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Ellasyn Longval Pilgrim 
  Second Tess Donlan Silver Blades
  Third Ava Passerello Pilgrim 
  Fourth Shaylynn Day Silver Lining SC
  Fifth Jocelyn Small Pilgrim 
  Sixth Jacqueline Mahar Pilgrim 
  Sixth Florence Grant Pilgrim 
  Sixth Annabelle Hoover Silver Blades

EVENT 8 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Charlie Harrison FMC Raynham IcePlex

EVENT 11 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Faith Nichols Silver Lining SC
  Second Anna Saluti Silver Blades
  Third Misa Seto Pilgrim 
  Fourth Shannon O'Connell Silver Blades
  Fifth Allie Fisher Pilgrim 
  Sixth Bridget O'Neil FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Sixth Giorgia Santore Silver Lining SC

EVENT 12 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Savannah Rose FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Second Audrey Long Silver Lining SC
  Third Shannon Lewis Silver Lining SC
  Fourth Star Young Pilgrim 
  Fifth Grace Gaultier FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Sixth Brooke Young Pilgrim 

EVENT 13 - OPEN FS SILVER
  First Renee Ladurantaye FMC Raynham IcePlex

EVENT 14 - FREESTYLE 7
  First Katelyn Flynne FMC William Chase

EVENT 16 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Maria Santore Silver Lining SC

EVENT 17 - ARTISTIC FS5
  First Katie Malone-Smith Christmas Brook SC

EVENT 18 - ARTISTIC FS4
  First Renee Ladurantaye FMC Raynham IcePlex
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EVENT 19 - FREESTYLE 1
  First Carling Pelland Silver Lining SC
  Second Katie Ellis Silver Lining SC
  Third Madalyn Benson Christmas Brook SC

EVENT 20 - FREESTYLE 1
  First Lauren Wallis Silver Lining SC
  Second Sarah Seger Burbank Ice Arena
  Third Sofia DeSimone FMC Marlboro

EVENT 21 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Cinzia Cianfichi FMC Marlboro
  Second Catarina Blanchette Silver Lining SC
  Third Emma Arnold Christmas Brook SC
  Fourth Amelia Art Christmas Brook SC

EVENT 22 - FREESTYLE 2
  First Paige Dunton FMC Raynham IcePlex

EVENT 23 - FREESTYLE 3
  First Lily DeSimone FMC Marlboro
  Second Elliana O'Leary Christmas Brook SC
  Third Anna Thurston Christmas Brook SC

EVENT 25 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Charlie Harrison FMC Raynham IcePlex

EVENT 26 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Juliette Winston FMC Marlboro
  Second Shaylynn Day Silver Lining SC

EVENT 27 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Abby Bradford FMC Marlboro
  Second Bridget O'Neil FMC Raynham IcePlex

EVENT 28 - FREESTYLE 4
  First Audrey Long Silver Lining SC
  Second Shannon Lewis Silver Lining SC
  Third Jenna Hauvuy FMC Raynham IcePlex

EVENT 29 - FREESTYLE 5
  First Grace Gaultier FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Second Carly Lader Pilgrim 

EVENT 30 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Delia Smith Norfolk Frost
  Second Carling Pelland Silver Lining SC
  Third Eliza Zuker Cape Ann

EVENT 31 - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Shakthi Sorensen Pilgrim 
  Second Catarina Blanchette Silver Lining SC
  Third Sarah Fisher Pilgrim 
  Fourth Lauren Wallis Silver Lining SC

EVENT 31A - OPEN FS BRONZE 
  First Nora Krolikowski FMC Marlboro
  Second Julia Caccavo FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Third Jenna Ouzounian FMC Raynham IcePlex

EVENT 32 - ARTISTIC FS1-3
  First Katie Ellis Silver Lining SC
  Second Carling Pelland Silver Lining SC
  Third Eliza Zuker Cape Ann

EVENT 33 - ARTISTIC FS1-2
  First Catarina Blanchette Silver Lining SC
  Second Lauren Wallis Silver Lining SC
  Third Sofia DeSimone FMC Marlboro
  Fourth Cinzia Cianfichi FMC Marlboro

EVENT 34 - ARTISTIC FS1-3
  First Abigail Barter FMC Marlboro
  Second Lily DeSimone FMC Marlboro
  Third Sarah Seger Burbank Ice Arena
  Fourth Nora Krolikowski FMC Marlboro

EVENT 35 - ARTISTIC FS2-3
  First Julia Caccavo FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Second Paige Dunton FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Third Jenna Ouzounian FMC Raynham IcePlex
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EVENT 36 - ARTISTIC FS4-5
  First Sabrina Li Pilgrim 
  Second Annabelle Hoover Silver Blades
  Third Jocelyn Small Pilgrim 
  Fourth Willa Whitcher Cape Ann
  Fifth Juliette Winston FMC Marlboro
  Sixth Jacqueline Mahar Pilgrim 

EVENT 37 - ARTISTIC FS4-5
  First Ellasyn Longval Pilgrim 
  Second Tess Donlan Silver Blades
  Third Camille Maccarone Cape Ann
  Fourth Charlie Harrison FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Fifth Ava Passerello Pilgrim 
  Sixth Shaylynn Day Silver Lining SC

EVENT 38 - ARTISTIC FS4-5
  First Faith Nichols Silver Lining SC
  Second Annika Swalley Norfolk Frost
  Third Stella Bulman Silver Blades
  Fourth Bridget O'Neil FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Fifth Abby Bradford FMC Marlboro
  Sixth Jenna Hauvuy FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Sixth Sophia Matos Silver Lining SC

EVENT 39 - ARTISTIC FS4-5
  First Savannah Rose FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Second Grace Gaultier FMC Raynham IcePlex
  Third Carly Lader Pilgrim 
  Fourth Shannon Lewis Silver Lining SC
  Fifth Star Young Pilgrim 
  Sixth Juliana Stornaielo Pilgrim 
  Sixth Brooke Young Pilgrim 
  Sixth Amanda Drager Individual
  Sixth Gabriella Stornaielo Pilgrim 
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MEDAL COUNT
  First 38
  Second 27
  Third 22
  Fourth 13
  Fifth 7
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